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MIDWEST

MID-SOUTH ILLINOIS

Tennis Facilities

Atkins Tennis Center

Bloomington Tennis & Turf

Champaign Park District - Dodds Tennis Center
Clubs at River City, Racquet Club South
Danville Tennis Center

Decatur Athletic Club

Evergreen Racquet Club

Lakeside Recreation Facility

Parkside Fitness

Quincy Racquet Club

Springfield Racquet & Fitness Center

1751 S. Goodwin Ave, Urbana, IL 61801

4101 Wicker Road, Bloomington, IL 61704
2802 Farber Drive, Champaign, IL 61822

1700 W. Altorfer, Peoria, IL 61615

900 Lincoln Park Ave., Danville, IL 61832

1010 W. Southside Drive, Decatur, IL 62521
3203 E. Washington St., Bloomington IL 61704
1033 South Lake Storey Road, Galesburg, IL 61401
300 Red Bud Drive, Pekin, IL 61554

3336 State Stree, Quincy, IL 62301

3725 Chatham Road, Springfield, IL 62704

217-244-8562
309-808-6996
217-352-6044
309-693-5710
217-443-4232
217-423-7020
309-662-4361
309-345-3683
309-347-6644
217-224-6161
217-787-2460



